
 APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2021-2022 

Income Source 

Roll-over  

General Membership Income 

PfMA Sponsorship  

RSPCA Sponsorship 

Total 

Expenditure 

May 2021 Website security 

Rabbit Welfare Code Design 

March 2022 Domain renewals 

March 2022 Email hosting renewals 

Secretariat  

Total 

Roll-over for rest of year 

Amount 

£1,966.40 

£1,450 

£10,000 

£19,000 

£32,416.40 

£88.00 

£500 

£120.50 

£28.80 

£29,000 

£29,737.30 

£2,679.10 




