APGAW FINANCIAL STATEMENT 2021-2022

Income Source	Amount
Roll-over	£1,966.40
General Membership Income	£1,450
PfMA Sponsorship	£10,000
RSPCA Sponsorship	£19,000
Total	£32,416.40
Expenditure	
May 2021 Website security	£88.00
Rabbit Welfare Code Design	£500
March 2022 Domain renewals	£120.50
March 2022 Email hosting renewals	£28.80
Secretariat	£29,000
Total	£29,737.30
Roll-over for rest of year	£2,679.10